. 2024
Boston Celtics 2025

TIME
Toe, Oct 22 ws New York T30 PM
Thu, Oct24  atWashington 700 PM
Gat, Oct26  at Detroit 70 FM
Mon, Dct 28 vs Milwaukee  7-30 P
Wed, Oct 30 atIndiana 700 PM
Fri, Mow 1 at Charlotte 700 PM
Gat. NovZ  atCharlotie 6100 FM
Mon, Nov4  at Atanta T45PM
Wed, Now6  vs Golden State  7:30 PFM
Fri Nov8 vsBrookln  7:30PM
Sun, Nov 10 at Milwaukes 330FM
Toe, Mov 12 vs Atlanta 7:00 FM
Wed, Nov 13 at Brookiyn T30FM
Sat, Nov 16 vs Toronio B:00 PM
Toe, Mov 19 ws Cleveland T:00 FW
Fri.Nov22  atWashington  7:D0PM
Sun, Nov 24 v Miinnesota  3:30 PFM
Mon, Mov 25 vs LA Clippers  7:30 PM
Fri, Mov 23 atChicago B0 PM
Sun, Dec1  atCleveland £:00 PM
Mon, Dec2  vs Miami T30 PM
Wed, Dec 4  vs Detroit T30 FM
FriiDec§  ws Milwaukee 7.30 FW
Sat,DecT  vsMemphis 800 FM
Thu, Dec 19 ve Chicage T30 PM
Sat, Dec 21  atChicago 8:00 PM
Mon, Dec 23 at Orlando 70 FM

DATE

Wed, Dec 25

Fri, Dec 27

Sun, Dec 29

Tue, Dec 31

Thu, Jan 2

Fri, Jan 3

Sun, Jan 5

Tue, Jan 7

Fri, Jan 10

Sun, Jan 12

Wed, Jan 15

Fri, Jan 17

Sat, Jan 18

Mon, Jan 20 5200 FM
Wed, Jan 22 10:30 PM
Thu, Jan 23 10:00 PM
Sat, Jan 25 530 FM
Mon, Jan 27 T-30 PM
Wed, Jan 29 T30 FM
Fri, Jan 31 B:00 FM
Sum, Feb2  atPhiladelphia ~ 6:00 PM
Toue, Feb4 &t Cleveland 700 PM
Thu, Feb6  wsDallas T30 FM
Sat, Feb 8 at New York B30 FM
Mon, Feb 10 at Miami 730 PM
Wed, Feb 12 ws San Antonio  7:00 PM
Thu, Feb 20 at Philadelphia 7200 FM

DATE DOPPOMENT TIME
Sun, Feb 23 ws Hew York 1:00 PM
Toe, Feb 25 2t Toromto 7100 PM
Wed, Feb 26  at Detroit 7100 PM
Fri,Feb28  wvsCleveland  T-30 PM
Sun, Mar2  ws Denwver 1:00 FM
Wed, Mar§  vs Portland 7-00 PM
The, Mar6  vs Philadelphia 7-30 PM
Sat, Mar8 wslAlLlakers  B:30PM
Mon, Mar 10 ve Utah T-30 PM
Wed, Mar 12 vs Dklahoma City 7-30 PM
Fi. Mar 14 at Miami 7100 PM
Sat, Mar 15 at Brookiyn 6300 PM
Tue, Mar 18 ws Broaklyn

Fri. Mar 21 atlUsah

Sun. Mar 23 at Portland

lon, Mar 24  at Sacramento

Wed, Mar 26 at Phosnix

Sat, Mar 28 at San Amtonio

Mon. Mar 31 at Memphis

Wed, Apr2  vs Miami

Fri,Apr4 vz Phoenix

Sun, Apr& s Washington

Toe. Apr8  atMNew York

Wed, Apr9  at Orlando

Fri, Apr11  ws Charlotte

Sun, Apr13  ws Charlotte
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All Times Eastern and subject to change TEMPLATETROVE.COM




